
Book and stay from now – 30 June 2021

ROOM TYPE 30 Nights and above
 Rate / night

SUPERIOR ROOM
WITH BREAKFAST

3,000 

DELUXE SEA VIEW
WITH BREAKFAST

4,200 

DELUXE POOL TERRACE
WITH BREAKFAST

5,000 

DELUXE POOL ACCESS
WITH BREAKFAST

7-20 nights
Rate / night 

4,000 

5,200 

6,000 

7,000 

21 - 29 nights
Rate / night 

3,500 

4,700 

5,500 

6,500

LONG STAY PACKAGE AT
HUA HIN MARRIOTT RESORT & SPA

Terms & Conditions:

� Valid for at least 7 consecutive nights stay only.
� Eligible for Marriott Bonvoy points and elite nights.

In search for the perfect home away from home in the heart of Hua Hin?
Surrounded by the greenery, fresh air, sea and the beach.

6,000 

*All prices are in Thai Baht. 

For reservations or queries, please contact the hotel via email
huahin.reservations@marriott.com or via telephone +66 (0) 32 904 666.


