

LONG STAY PACKAGE AT HUA HIN MARRIOTT RESORT & SPA

In search for the perfect home away from home in the heart of Hua Hin? Surrounded by the greenery, fresh air, sea and the beach.

ROOM TYPE	7-20 nights Rate / night	21 - 29 nights Rate / night	30 Nights and above Rate / night
SUPERIOR ROOM WITH BREAKFAST	4,000	3,500	3,000
DELUXE SEA VIEW WITH BREAKFAST	5,200	4,700	4,200
DELUXE POOL TERRACE WITH BREAKFAST	6,000	5,500	5,000
DELUXE POOL ACCESS WITH BREAKFAST	7,000	6,500	6,000
			*

*All prices are in Thai Baht.

Book and stay from now – 30 June 2021

Terms & Conditions:

• Valid for at least 7 consecutive nights stay only.

• Eligible for Marriott Bonvoy points and elite nights.

For reservations or queries, please contact the hotel via email huahin.reservations@marriott.com or via telephone +66 (0) 32 904 666.

